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OFFICE OF INVESTIGATIONS

FY - 85 STAFFING PLAN

ORG_COMPONENT/POS. TITLE/NAME

Office of th Director

Director
Hayes, Ben B.

Deputy Director
Fortuna, Roger A.

Assistant to the Director
Ward, William J.

Program Assistant
Schofield, Paula Z.

Administrative Assistant (Typing)
Kimberly, Sandra

Secretary
Lewis, Delores A.

Secretary
Hunt, Jeanne 3

Investigative Assistant (Co-op P/T .6)
Shaw, Richard A.

Office of the Director Subtotals:

Division of Field Operations

Director
Vacant

Operations Officers
Gilbert, Edward C.
Sinclair, John R.
Hutchison, William D.

GRADE

SES
SES

SES
SES

6G-15
GG-15

GG-13
6G-13

GG-07
6G-07

GG-09
6G-09

GG-08
GG-08

GG-05
GG-05

6G-15

GG-14
GG-14
GG-14
6G-13

Division of Field Operations Subtotals:

01 Field Ofrice, Region I

Director
Christopher, R. Keith

Senior Investigator
Matakas, Richard A.

* to be abolished

66-14
6G-14

6G-14
6G-14

SERIES

1811
1811

1811
1811

1811
1811

345
345

303
303

341
341

341
34

899
899

1811

1811
1811
1811
1811

1811
1811

1811
1811

WORKYEAR ALLOTMENT

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1

(1)

(M

(.6)

B

(0)*

(3)

(1)

(1)
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ORG COMPONENT/POS. TITLE/NAME GRADE SERIES WORKYEAR ALLOTMENT
Investigators 66-13 1811 (3)
Connolly, Peter J. GG-13 1811
Norton, Leo GG-13 181
Letts, Barry 66-12 1811
Secretary GG-06 318 (1)
Vacant

Ol Field Office, Region I Subtotals 6
0l Field Office, Region Il
Director GG-14 1811 (1)
Vorse, James Y. 6G-14 1811
Senior Investigator GG-14 181 (1)
Williamson, E.L. GG-14 1811
Investigators GG-13 1811 (3)
Burch, Robert H. GG-13 1811
Murphy, Daniel D. 6G-13 1811
Robinson, Larry GG-13 1811
Secretary GG-06 318 (1)
Cochran, Cathy GG-C6 318

Ol Field Office, Regidn 11 Subtotals: 4
0l Field Office, Region III
Director GG-14 1811 (1)
Pawlik, Eugent T. 6G-14 181
Senior Investigator 6G-14 1811 (1)
Walker, Harold GG-14 1811
Investigators 6G-13 1811 (3)
Kalkman, James GG-13 1811
Galanti, David 6G-13 1811
Paul, Richard GG-13 1811
Secretary GG-06 318 (1)
Prescott, Nancy GG-06 318

0l Field Office, Region III Subtotals: 4
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ORG COMPONENT/POS. TITLE/NAME GRADE SERIES WORKYEAR ALLOTMENT
01 Field Office, Region IV
Director GG-14 1811 (1)
Herr, Richard K. GG-14 1811
Senior Investigator GG-14 1811 (1)
Driscoll, Donald D. GG-14 1811
Investigators 6G6-13 1811 (2)
Griffin, H. Brooks G6-13 1811
Emerson, Mark (EOD 1/6/85) GG-12 18N
Secretary GG-6 318 (1)
Spagnoli, Connie M. GG-6 318

0I Field Office, Region IV Subtotals: -3

0l Field Office, Region V

Director GG-14 1811 (1)
Shackleton, Owen GG-14 1811
Senior Invesiioater GG-14 1811 (1)
Meeks, Ronald A. GG-14 1811
Investigators : GG-13 181 (2)
Joukoff, Philip 6G-13 1811
Power, Eugene GG-13 1811
Secretary GG-6 318 (1)
Nichols, Marion D. GG-6 318

0I Field Office, Region V Subtotals: 4

Office Total: 38.6
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STS and Above GG-15

66-15 Suvervisory

GG6-15 Technical

6G-14 Technical

GG-13 and Below Technical
66-15 Technical Assistants
GG-14 Technical Assistants
GG-13 and Below Technical Assistants
6G6-15 Non-Technical

G5-14 Non-Technical

6G-13 and Relow Non-Technical

Secretary/Clerical

Total

Categories mutually exclusive.

Staffing Plan

Number

D 5 8- N

2 O O O

13
14.6

38.6

5.26

o O O O

2.63

34.21
38.42

€1.05

101.57

On-Board
Number X
2 5.46
1 2.73
12 32.79
14.6 39.89
7 16,13
36.6 100.00
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COMMISSION FACING CONGRESSIONAL OPPOSITION TO MOVING O INTO STAFF

Chairman Nunzio Palladino 1s proposing to move the coin : el Oice of Investiga

(OI) under the authonty of the executive director for operations His ide

ma Y ang ition from Capitol Hil

O] was rmed 1n 1980 after cnucisms were leveled by Justice Department officials. NRC's Of

Inspector & Auditor (OlA). and congressional cntics of investigations conducted by the Office
n & Enforcement (IE). including some Three Mile Island-2 investigations (INRC, 27 De

been proposals for a statutory. independent agency nspector-general, b

a2 has a tentative co

ut those have
support After months of internal debate, the commussion decided 1o ake Ol a

eve

agency, report 10 commussioners rather than to staff head Wilham Dirck
H«A-( ver, Ol has been lvucked by industry as & needless source of delay in plant licensing Rer
Be D-Ala ), chairman of the Appropnations Committee subcommitte

overseeing NRC, has
s cntic'zed the number of offices reporting t the commission as unwieldy. but

0 Bewill, the commission defended its decision to add Ol by ang a need
cnmunal investigative functions

. A

proposal came in a budge! memo proposing other adjustments to har

NRC by the Office of Management & Budget (see related story)

O] would remain a separate office or become a division of 1E. as has beer
affers Tentatively favoning the idea. acc rding to commission sources

as Roberts and Lando Zech Roberts has questioned whether

1)e

4

anc did 1

propx wed by
are Commussioners
some investigations undertakern by
lear safety. and has saxd management control i1s needed One source said there 1s
18 perceived as Ol's failure 1o make 1ougt

Jre 1 WE!
which both bicensees and NRC mught be at faul:

ng some early Ol supporters at what

heduled to discuss moving O] | i session on internal managemer

* already been told that, if Bevill likes the idea. other imporant ¢
dall (D-Anz ). chairman of the Intenor & Insular Affairs Committes

s, has written, “Placing Ol under the EDO w

n where they would be called upon 1

sting interest. The change would. therefore, compromuse Ol's independer

ucial if Ol 1s to do its job ™ The man expected to chair NRC

Edward Markey (D-Mass ), has not beer commenting on NRC matters until he 1s
House Democratic caucus However, Markey was a vocal critic of NR( Investiga

rmation (INRC, 27 June '83. 12 Margare: L Ryan. Washingion

asningi

RESEARCH CONTINUES TO BEAR BRUNT OF CUTS AS OMB RESTORES $80-MILLION
e Office of Management & Budget (OMB) has reversed its dramatic
I9¥6 budget (INRC, 24 Dec "84, 1), following agency and industry ¢ ympl

not only prevent NRC from carrying out its legal duties but

uld, 1t seems 10 me

make Judgments on matter

$ other authonzing

cuts to NRC's fiscal vear
aints that such a budget
would alsc harm the nuclear indus
{(Nucleon Week, 3 Jan., 6) The new recommendation raises agency funding to $429.
ure of $350-milbon anc retains NRC's current staffing level The recommendation is

FY-85 estimated funding levels and more than $100-million below the agency's

r

request, but complaints about that loss are muted
However, because half of the current fiscal vear's pay raise and all of any FY-86 pay raise must

INSIDE THIS ISSUE

Legal office split could be ended

Asseistine, Cotter hearing ideas get NRC nod
Justice mys NRC misled it on TMI probe

LOFT finds it tough to harm fuel

Commussion refuses to stay Catawba-1 license Commussoners circle TMI-1 restart agaur

TUEC puts Comanche Peak license on hold

Moy nihan proposes national nuclesr training
Dingle demands details of Wolf Creek welds

Secret transcripts: Diablo vote risked other licenses




